



REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1 st – 15 th
	<input type="checkbox"/>	16 th – End of Month
Month & Year:	December 2015	
For City Council Date:	December 22, 2015	

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact (Buyer)
Public Works	2015/15 Collector Street Pavement Improvements (West St & Wooland St)	1	\$1,287,638.25	Con-Struct, Inc.	\$0.00	\$4,817.50	T. Warner	MA
Public Works	Ames Municipal Airport Terminal Site Improvements	1	\$772,499.10	Absolute Concrete	\$0.00	\$7,755.00	J. Joiner	MA
Public Works	Ames Municipal Airport Terminal Site Improvements	2	\$772,499.10	Absolute Concrete	\$7,755.00	\$3,300.00	J. Joiner	MA
Public Works	Ames Municipal Airport Terminal Site Improvements	3	\$772,499.10	Absolute Concrete	\$11,055.00	\$1,210.00	J. Joiner	MA
Electric Services	Power Plant Fuel Conversion - Mechanical Installation General Work Contract	4	\$1,572,019.00	TEI Construction Services, Inc.	\$352,865.00	\$9,785.37	D. Kom	CB
Public Works	2015/15 Concrete Pavement Improvements Contract #1 (Hayward Ave)	3	\$1,035,707.45	Con-Struct, Inc.	\$123,453.63	\$5,614.84	J. Joiner	MA

Public Works	ISU Research Park Phase III - Roadway Paving	2	\$4,607,745.60	Manatt's Inc.	\$6,260.10	\$10,754.50	J. Joiner	MA
Public Works	2013/14 Concrete Pavement Improvements Program #2 (North 2 nd St)	1	\$148,062.63	Manatt's Inc.	\$0.00	\$5,458.67	J. Joiner	MA
Water & Pollution Control	Ames Water Treatment Plant - Contract 1 Utilities	3	\$3,197,273.15	S. M. Hentges	\$30,944.05	\$16,974.83	J. Dunn	MA
Electric Services	Power Plant Fuel Conversion - Mechanical Installation General Work Contract	5	\$1,572,019.00	TEI Construction Services, Inc.	\$362,650.37	\$3,032.17	D. Kom	CB
Electric Services	Power Plant Fuel Conversion - Mechanical Installation General Work Contract	6	\$1,572,019.00	TEI Construction Services, Inc.	\$365,682.54	\$7,725.98	D. Kom	CB
Electric Services	Outside Legal Counsel for Petition on Appeal of Award with NDA Farms	4	\$30,000.00	Brown Winick Attorneys at Law	\$47,243.99	\$23,000.00	D. Kom	CB